Full Title of the project: Diversion of **0.002784 Hec.** of Forest Land for construction of Approach access to M/S. Madhav Agro Foods, situated at Village Dhadrian on Cheema – Dhadrian Road, Tehsil & Distt. Sangrur. Under Forest Division Sangrur (PB).

File No : _____

Date of Proposal:

FORM -'A'

From for seeking prior approval under section 2 of the proposals by the State Governments and other authorities.

PART-I

(To be filled up by user agency)

1000	Project details:-	
(i)	Short narrative of the proposal and project / scheme for which the forestland is required.	Diversion of 0.002784 Hec. of Forest Land for construction of Approach access to M/S. Madhav Agro Foods, situated at Village Dhadrian on Cheema – Dhadrian Road, Tehsil & Distt. Sangrur. Under Forest Division Sangrur (PB). Non Forest Area is. 0.80937 Hec.
(ii)	Map showing the required forest land, boundary of Adjoining forest on a 1:50,000 scale map	Attached
(iii)	Cost of the project.	Approx Rs180lacs
(iv)	Justification for locating the project in the forest are	There is no other alternative for approach to Madhav Agro Foods, situated at Village Dhadrian on Cheema – Dhadrian Road, Tehsil & Distt, Sangrur, Under Forest
(v)	Cost-benefit analysis (to be enclosed)	Division Sangrur (PB).
(vi)	Employment likely to be generated	Approx 50 Persons
2	Purpose-wise break-up of the total land required:	Area Under Driveway : $A + 2B$ Area of $A = 2$ (3.00 X 8.00) = 24.00 Sqmt Area of $2B = 2$ (1/2 X 2.00 X 2.00) = 2 (1/3 X 2.88 X 0.08) = 3.84 Sqmt Total Area = 24.00 + 3.84 = 27.84 Sqmt. Area in Hec = 0.002784 HEC.
3	Details of displacement of people due to the project, if any	NA NA
(i)	Number of families.	NA
(ii)	Number of Scheduled Castes / Scheduled tribe families	NA
(iii)	Rehabilitation plan (to be enclosed)	NA

12

Torad Officer,

VGRUH

Divisional

For Madhav Agro Epode Sangur Portan vision,

Full Title of the project: Diversion of 0.002784 Hec. of Forest Land for construction of Approach access to M/S. Madhav Agro Foods, situated at Village Dhadrian on Cheema - Dhadrian Road, Tehsil & Distt. Sangrur. Under Forest Division Sangrur (PB).

File No : _____

Date of Proposal:

4	Whether clearance under Environment (Protection) Act, 1986 required? (Yes/No).	NA
5	Undertaking of bear the cost of raising and maintenance of compensatory afforestation and/or penal compensatory afforestation as well as cost for protection and regeneration of Safety Zone, etc. as per the scheme prepared by the State Government (undertaking to be enclosed)	
6	Details of Certificate/ documents enclosed as required under the instructions	1.Check Lists 2.Layout Plan 3.Toposheet 4. Geo Reference Map

For Ma	adhav Ag	re Foods
	steal p	22
		Prop.

Name & Address :	gour Poliest Di-
Mintu Bansal,	2 ANGRUD
Proprietor,	1.0
M/S. Madhav Agro Foods,	part
Village Dhadrian, Cheema – Dhadrian Ro Tehsil & Distt. Sangrur (PB).	oad,

Contact No.....

Email Address :-

Place:	
Date:	
Serial no of proposal	

To be filled up by the (Nodal Officer with date of receipt) Polest Di sion,